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Technology Contact Phone Number Email Address

Mechanical/HVAC Jared Daniels 208-220-3329 jdaniels@nexant.com

Lighting
Dan Kuhl

Todd Wood
503-308-0233
801-896-3314

dan.kuhl@evergreen-efficiency.com
todd.wood@evergreen-efficiency.com

Compressed Air, Farm 
& Dairy, Wastewater & 

Other Refrigeration
Paul Wilson 801-770-4335 paul.wilson@cascadeenergy.com

Green Motor Rewind Dennis Bowns 208-322-6999 dbowns@greenmotors.org
Irrigation - custom Rick Rumsey 208-221-5138 rick@rumsey-eng.com

Outreach Coordinator Contact Information

For Customers
Phone: 855-805-7231
Website: Wattsmart.com
Email: wattsmartbusiness@rockymountainpower.net

Rocky Mountain Power Contact Information

Other  Useful Resources

For Wattsmart Business Vendors 
Phone: 866-415-9800
Website: Wattsmart.com/vendor
Email: wbvn@nexant.com

HELPUL RESOURCES FOR idaho

ENERGY STAR®

www.energystar.gov 
U.S. Department of Energy

www.eere.energy.gov/wip/solutioncenter

Lighting Design Lab
www.lightingdesignlab.com/led-list

PACE Now
www.pacenow.org

Consortium for Energy Efficiency (CEE)
www.cee1.org

U.S. Green Building Council
www.usgbc.org

DesignLight Consortium (DLC)
www.designlights.org/QPL

ASHRAE
www.ashrae.org

DSIRE
www.dsireusa.com

Rocky Mountain Institute
www.rmi.org

NEIF Energy Capital
www.hbcenergycapital.com

Idaho Governor’s Office of Energy
www.energy.idaho.gov


